
Subjects Timetable 2026
(Fall and Winter Terms)

Day Period Department of Pure and Applied Mathematics Department of Information and Physical Sciences Department of Computer Science Department of Information Systems Engineering Department of Information Networking Department of Multimedia Engineering Department of Bioinformatic Engineering

Mon. 1
  

Mon. 2 331123 331337 331509
  Pure and Applied Analysis Image Recognition Gigabit Network
  Sugiyama Nakashima･Hayashi Yuichi Ohshita

(T)SS/B-301 A101 A110
331125
Geometric Structure
Yasui
(T)SS/B-308

Mon. 3 331225
  Topics on Nonlinear Phenomena
  Suzuki
  C120

Mon. 4  
   
   
   

Mon. 5 331212 331642 331642 331502 331642 331642
Exercises on Information and Physical Sciences I Practices of advanced AI Practices of advanced AI Multimedia Network Practices of advanced AI Practices of advanced AI
All Staff Hara, Amagata, Zhang, Li, and others Hara, Amagata, Zhang, Li, and others Hideyuki Shimonishi Hara, Amagata, Zhang, Li, and others Hara, Amagata, Zhang, Li, and others
(S)Lab. for Professors A109 A109 A101 A109 A109

331642
Practices of advanced AI
Hara, Amagata, Zhang, Li, and others
A109

Mon. 6

Tue. 1
  

Tue. 2 331014 331014 331014 331014 331014 331014 331014

  
The Foundation of Intellectual Property (Focusing on
Computer Science)

The Foundation of Intellectual Property (Focusing on
Computer Science)

The Foundation of Intellectual Property (Focusing on
Computer Science)

The Foundation of Intellectual Property (Focusing on
Computer Science)

The Foundation of Intellectual Property (Focusing
on Computer Science)

The Foundation of Intellectual Property (Focusing
on Computer Science)

The Foundation of Intellectual Property (Focusing
on Computer Science)

  Mukai・Masuda & Other Mukai・Masuda & Other Mukai・Masuda & Other Mukai・Masuda & Other Mukai・Masuda & Other Mukai・Masuda & Other Mukai・Masuda & Other
A110 A110 A110 A110 A110 A110 A110
331126
Discrete Structure
Nakamura
(T)SS/E-211

Tue. 3 333202 (D) 331304  331506 331709
  Advanced Nonlinear Systems Analysis Theory of Parallel Algorithms  Information Sharing Platform Human Information Processing

  Suzuki・Shirasaka Ino・Okita  
Yuki Koizumi・Koichi Takasugi・Yasue Kishino・
Takafumi Tanaka

Maeda・Furukawa

C120 A109  A101 A110
Tue. 4 331637

  Robot Vision
  Okura
  C120

Tue. 5  331640(Specified Date)
 Cybernetic Avatar 
 Hagita-Miyashita-Satake
 A101

Tue. 6 331313
Exercises on Computer Science II
All Staff
(S)Lab. for Professors

Wed. 1
  

Wed. 2 331135 331515
  Topics in Frontiers of  Mathematics Exercises on Information Networking II
  Miyatake All Staff

(S･T)Lab. for Professors･A110
Wed. 3 331128 331219 331307

  Mathematical Science Information Physics II Algorithm Design
  Mimachi Ogura Izumi  
  (T)SS/D-407 A101 A109  

Wed. 4  331339 331525

   IT Consulting Advanced Introduction to Information Networking

   Yarimizu・Kamaike All Staff
    A101 A110

Wed. 5 331132 331426 331311 331414 331614 331714

  Applied Mathematics
Introduction to Exercises on Information Engineering
for Interactive Creation A

Seminar on Computer Science II Exercises on Information Systems Engineering II Exercises on Multimedia Engineering II Exercises on Bioinformatic Engineering II

  Sugiyama
Maeda･Date･Uranishi･Furukawa･Nakamura(Takuto)･
Hara(Akiyoshi)

All Staff All Stuff All Staff All Staff

C201 (S)SE/Creative Design Studio on Technology (S)Lab. for Professors (S･T)Lab. for Professors (S)Lab. for Professors (S)Lab. for Professors

333105(D) 333406(D) 331426 331426 331426 331426

Advanced Course in Pure and Applied Mathematics I
Exercises on Information Engineering for Interactive
Creation A

Introduction to Exercises on Information Engineering
for Interactive Creation A

Introduction to Exercises on Information Engineering
for Interactive Creation A

Introduction to Exercises on Information
Engineering for Interactive Creation A

Introduction to Exercises on Information
Engineering for Interactive Creation A

Sugiyama
Maeda･Date･Uranishi･Furukawa･Nakamura(Takuto)･
Hara(Akiyoshi)

Maeda･Date･Uranishi･Furukawa･Nakamura(Takuto)･
Hara(Akiyoshi)

Maeda･Date･Uranishi･Furukawa･Nakamura(Takuto)･
Hara(Akiyoshi)

Maeda･Date･Uranishi･Furukawa･
Nakamura(Takuto)･Hara(Akiyoshi)

Maeda･Date･Uranishi･Furukawa･
Nakamura(Takuto)･Hara(Akiyoshi)

C201 (S)SE/Creative Design Studio on Technology          (S)SE/Creative Design Studio on Technology (S)SE/Creative Design Studio on Technology (S)SE/Creative Design Studio on Technology (S)SE/Creative Design Studio on Technology
Wed. 6 333406(D) 333406(D) 333406(D) 333406(D)

Exercises on Information Engineering for Interactive
Creation A

Exercises on Information Engineering for Interactive
Creation A

Exercises on Information Engineering for
Interactive Creation A

Exercises on Information Engineering for
Interactive Creation A

Maeda･Date･Uranishi･Furukawa･Nakamura(Takuto)･
Hara(Akiyoshi)

Maeda･Date･Uranishi･Furukawa･Nakamura(Takuto)･
Hara(Akiyoshi)

Maeda･Date･Uranishi･Furukawa･
Nakamura(Takuto)･Hara(Akiyoshi)

Maeda･Date･Uranishi･Furukawa･
Nakamura(Takuto)･Hara(Akiyoshi)

(S)SE/Creative Design Studio on Technology
(S)SE/Creative Design Studio on Technology (S)SE/Creative Design Studio on Technology (S)SE/Creative Design Studio on Technology

Thu. 1 333503(D) 333702 (D)

  
Networking Technology and Advanced Information
Society

Advanced Lectures on Biological Information
Engineering

  Koizumi･Takasugi･Kishino･ Yasuda Shimizu･F.Matsuda･Toya･Okahashi
  A101 (S)Lab. for Professors

Thu. 2 331338
Computational Phogography
Nagahara・Santo
A101

Thu. 3 331210 331004 (Specified Date) 331004 (Specified Date) 331004 (Specified Date) 331629 (Specified Date) 331004 (Specified Date)

  Seminar on Information and Physical Sciences I
Special Lectures on Information Science & Technology
II

Special Lectures on Information Science & Technology
II

Special Lectures on Information Science &
Technology II

Special Lectures on Multimedia Engineering
Special Lectures on Information Science &
Technology II

  All Staff TBD TBD TBD TBD TBD
  A109 A110 A110 A110 A101 A 110

Thu. 4 331211

  Seminar on Information and Physical Sciences II

  All Staff
  A109

Thu. 5 331213 331305
Exercises on Information and Physical Sciences II Theory of Software Development

  All Staff Higo・Kula
  (S)Lab. for Professors A109

Thu. 6 331412 331513 331612 331712

Seminar on Information Systems Engineering II Seminar on Information Networking II Seminar on Multimedia Engineering II Seminar on Bioinformatic Engineering II

All Staff All Staff All Staff All Staff
(S･T)Lab. for Professors (S･T)Lab. for Professors (S･T)Lab. for Professors (S)Lab. for Professors
333408(D)

Seminar on Information Systems Engineering IID

All Staff
(S･T)Lab. for Professors

Fri. 1  
   

Fri. 2 331410(Specified Date)

Design Methodology of Advanced Information Systems

  Onoye・Taniguchi・Ito・Imamura・Yamada
  A101

Fri. 3 333016(D) 333016(D) 333016(D) 333016(D) 333016(D)
  Humanware Innovation Creation D Humanware Innovation Creation D Humanware Innovation Creation D Humanware Innovation Creation D Humanware Innovation Creation D
  Shimizu Shimizu Shimizu Shimizu Shimizu
  C401 C401 C401 C401 C401

Fri. 4 331131 333016(D)
  Computational Mathematics II Humanware Innovation Creation D
  Chawanya Shimizu

(T)SS/B-508 C401
Fri. 5

  
Fri. 6  

 
331141 331217 333305 (D) 333608 (D)

Frontiers of Pure and Applied Mathematics M(B)
Special Lectures on Information and Physical Sciences
II

Advanced Seminar on Computer Science II
Advanced Seminar on Multimedia Engineering
IID

(Kudo) (Undecided) All Stuff All Staff

331143  (S)Lab. for Professors (S)Lab. for Professors

Frontiers of Pure and Applied Mathematics M(D)  

(Takahashi)  

331145  

Frontiers of Pure and Applied Mathematics M(F)

(Morita)

331146  

Frontiers of Pure and Applied Mathematics M(G)  

(Nakajima)  

331147  

Frontiers of Pure and Applied Mathematics M(H)

(Hashimoto)

331153  

Frontiers of Pure and Applied Mathematics M(M)  

(Wakasa)  

333110  

Frontiers of Pure and Applied Mathematics M(P)  

(Tanaka)  

333110  

Frontiers of Pure and Applied Mathematics D(B)

(Kudo)

333112  

Frontiers of Pure and Applied Mathematics D(D)  

(Takahashi)  

333114  

Frontiers of Pure and Applied Mathematics D(F)

(Morita)

333116  

Frontiers of Pure and Applied Mathematics D(G)  

(Nakajima)  

333117  

Frontiers of Pure and Applied Mathematics D(H)

(Hashimoto)

333125

Frontiers of Pure and Applied Mathematics D(M)

(Wakasa)

333128

Frontiers of Pure and Applied Mathematics D(P)

(Tanaka)

333120(D) 333208(D) 333307(D) 333409(D) 333506(D) 333609(D) 333707(D)

Internship on Pure and Applied Mathematics D Internship on Information and Physical Sciences D Internship on Computer Science D Internship on Information Systems Engineering D Internship on Information Networking D Internship on Multimedia Engineering D Internship on Bioinformatic Engineering D

period1:  8:50 ~ 10:20 【Campus】 (T):Toyonaka Campus 【Room】   AorBorC*** : Graduate School of Information Science and Technology Building A or Building B or Building C
period2:10:30 ~ 12:00 (S):Suita Campus SS/*-*** : School of Science
period3:13:30 ~ 15:00 SE/E*-*** : School of Engineering(Building E)
period4:15:10 ~ 16:40 SE/P*-*** : School of Engineering(Building P)
period5:16:50 ~ 18:20 Lab. for Professors : As per the instructions by the department chair and instructors.
period6:18:30 ~ 20:00  D3 : D3 Center

 ISIR : Institute of Scientific and Industrial Research
Note1:"Research on ○○  (each departmenst)" subjects are not listed in the table.  Please do not forget the registration. 
Note2: Change of schedule is shown on IST homepage.
Note3: Isstaffs = Teachers of Department of Information Systems Engineering 
Note4: Mmstaffs = Teachers of Department of Multimedia Engineering

                                                                                                        Doctor Course 6departments 333024 Humanware PI Interdisciplinary Project Studies D Shimizu C401
                                                                                                        Doctor Course 6departments 333025 Internship (Short Term) D Wakamiya
                                                                                                        Doctor Course 6departments 333026 Internship (Long Term) D Wakamiya
                                                                                                        Doctor Course 6departments 333027 Overseas Internship (Short Term) D Higo 
                                                                                                        Doctor Course 6departments 333028 Overseas Internship (Long Term) D  Higo

Intensive
course

Whole Year

Master Course All Departments        331026 Academic Internship Abroad M(S)    331028 Academic Internship Abroad M(L)
Doctour Course All Departments        333011 Academic Internship Abroad D(S)    333013 Academic Internship Abroad D(L)

                                                                                                        Doctor Course 6departments 333020 Humanware Interdisciplinary Project Studies D Tsuchiya Shimizu-Taniguchi Okahashi-Izumi-Shimomura C401
                                                                                                        Doctor Course 6departments 333022 Humanware Innovation Activity D Wakamiya C401


